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ID
104902501

120264866
97420610

111432650
111432355
111432631
97419935

104902837
97420576

97420101

107899139
104902799
104902502
111432303
104902641
111432657
120264877
111432630
104902838
100155265
97420563

111432705
111432356
120264609
97419931

111432273
97420369

111432357
120937631
97420360

Ime
Olovec
Vraéar
Vertot
Bregar
PSenica
Ajdi¢
Puselj
Mustar
Erzar
Stopar
Brezovnik
Groznik
Torkar
Urankar
Evagci¢
Svast
Meklav
Velkavrh
Dolgan
Brecel
DolZzan
Germek
Jerman
Dremelj
Avgustin
Span
Selan
Gorsi¢
Medvez
Rebolj

Klub
NK AvtoBUM Kocevje

Lasko Lunatics
Smartno Devils FC
Lasko Lunatics

NK AvtoBUM Kocevje
NK Pivovarna Lasko
NK Revolucionar
Smartno Devils FC
NK CELEIA
Greenhorns
Greenhorns

NK Pivovarna Lasko
NK AvtoBUM Kocevje
NK Parmezan Butale
Greenhorns

Smartno Devils FC
Smartno Devils FC
NK Pivovarna Lasko
Smartno Devils FC
NK Smartno

NK Pivovarna Lasko
NK Smartno

NK AvtoBUM Kocevje
NK AvtoBUM Kocevje
NK Revolucionar
Greenhorns

NK Dinamo Zagreb
NK AvtoBUM Kocevje
Lasko Squad

NK Dinamo Zagreb

rojstvo
13
15
12
14
14
14
12
13
12
12
13
13
13
14
13
14
15
14
13
12
12
14
14
15
12
14
12
14
15
12

hit kon int pod str izg bra kZ odv dp ps izk &t Zogic ocena TOCKE
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54
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44
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43
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43
43
42

868
785
835
764
731
819
800
785
773
709
786
771
752
751
750
733
725
680
768
716
703
671
652
741
735
691
686
647
596
757

100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32
29
26
24
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
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